
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N23-03300

SITUS: 23985 NW GROSSEN DR,

R653386

001.24

ACRES 33.60, ZONED FARMLAND-POTENTIAL ADDITIONAL
TAX LIABILITY

                    
                
                 

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2-AFTER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

206.93
112.54

3,640.28
$3,959.75

1,645.22
51.29
820.93
431.72
417.09

$3,366.25

96.37
148.18
972.10
873.91
131.57

$2,222.13

$9,548.13

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

293,750
18,840
615,990
928,580

710,430

275,000
19,400

649,790
944,190

731,730

$9,203.33 $9,548.13

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $9,261.69

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

286.44
127.31
NONE

$9,261.69
$6,238.11
$3,182.71

R653386

SITUS: 23985 NW GROSSEN DR,

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$9,261.69
$6,238.11
$3,182.71

                    
                
                 




